
GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

Office of the Block Medical Oficer of Health
Ghutiary Sharif RH, P.O.-Gourdaha, Canning-1, South 24 Parganas, Pin- 743329 

e-mail: bmoh.canningl @gmail.com Phone: 03218-263 112/263113 

Memo. No.: BMOH/Can-/ 608 Date: 05.01.2021 

cORRIGENDUM NOTICE (IN PERSUANCE OF VIDE MEMO, NO. BMOH/CAN 
I/NIT/584, DT: 29.12.2020)

SI. No. Item 
Date and 
schedule of 

Existing Clause 
Tender submission last date 
05.01.2021 at 4:00 PM 

Revised Provision 
Tender submission last date 
08.01.2021 at 5:00 PM 

ne 

tender 
Date and time Tender opening date 

06.01.2021 at 1:00 PM, 

ACMOH Office, Canning 

Sub-Division 
Credential Certificate at least 
Rs. 50,000/- with work order 
copy, experience in supplying 
similar articles to Govt. Sector similar articles to Govt. Sector 

Tender opening date 
09.01.2021 at 1:00 PM, BMOH 

Office, Canning-I Block, 
Ghutiary Sharif RH
Credential Certificate at least 
Rs. 30,000/- with work order 
copy, experience in supplying 

schedule of 
tender 

Documents 

/non Govt. Sector shall be /non Govt. Sector shall be 
preferred for last three years 
(2017-2018, 2018-2019,
2019-2020)

preferred for last three years 
(2017-2018, 2018-2019, 2019- 

2020) 

slollao 
BMOH, Canning-I Block 

South 24 Parganas 

Block Medical Officer of Health 

Ghutiary Sharif Rural Hospital 
Canning- Block, South 24 Pgs 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

